

---

## COMPONENTE IT, BIROTICA SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 57117425

---

Data  
publicarii 18.05.21

Coduri CPV

30237200-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.796,50 RON - 4.796,50 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MOUSE USB BUC 1.00 22.00 22.00 4.18 2 AGRAFE METAL BUC 5.00 3.50 17.50 3.33 3  
DRUM DR 3300 BUC 1.00 189.00 189.00 35.91 4 COLI COLOR TOP 3.00 78.00 234.00 44.46 5  
LIPICI BUC 21.00 4.00 84.00 15.96 6 USB MEMORY STICK BUC 1.00 49.00 49.00 9.31 7 UPS  
900 VA BUC 1.00 489.00 489.00 92.91 8 UPS 700VA BUC 1.00 289.00 289.00 54.91 9  
UNITATE CENTRALA I5/8GB+WIN 10 PROF. BUC 1.00 1,189.00 1,189.00 225.91 10 SSD 240 GB  
BUC 1.00 259.00 259.00 49.21 11 CARTUS IMPRIMANTA LASER BUC 3.00 69.00 207.00 39.33  
12 MULTIFUNCTIONALA HP M130A BUC 1.00 889.00 889.00 168.91 13 MULTIFUNCTIONALA  
BROTHER L2512D BUC 1.00 879.00 879.00 167.01

---